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DIVISION 14 

LOCATION: VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

ACROSS DIVISION 14 

TYPE OF WORK: ID/IQ ON-CALL SIGNING 

HAYWOOD 

SWAIN 

HENDERSON 
GRAHAM 

JACKSON 

CHEROKEE 
1 MACON 

-

CLAY 

- TRANSY­
LVANIA 

Prepared in the Office of: 

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 
253 WEBSTER RD., SYLVA NC, 28779 

2018 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS 

\ 

RIGHT OF WAY DATE: SPENCER MCDONALD 

N/A 
PROJECT ENGJNEER 

LETTING DATE: 

6 / 13 / 2023

POLK 

STATE STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO. 

N.<C. DN12068218 

STATR PROJ. NO. F. A. PROJ. NO. 

14.102012  

14.102212 

14.103812 

14.104412 

14.104432 

14.104512 

14.104532 

14.105012 

14.105612 

14.107512 

14.107532 

14.108712 

14.108812 

36111.1.14 

SHEET TOTAL 

NO. SHEETS 

ll '2 

DESCRIPTION 
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